Little Falls
Girls Modified Soccer
2019 - 2020

Coaches:

e Sarah Barnes
Players (19)

NAME

Alexis Chrisman
Aryanna Edmunds
Adah Foster
Lilliana Gressler
Kara Hudson
Lucy Johns
Alexis Kress
Emma Law
Claire Lockwood
Aubrey Mowers
Molly Podlas
Alexis Ruggerio
Tiarah Scott
Shelby Seamon
Gabrielle Slater
Bella Talbot
Lauryn White
Yesenia Wick
Madisyn Willett

GRADE

12
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
10

11
12
11
12
11

Athletics Director: Bart Tooley
Assistant: Bre Baylor

1 High School Rd
Little Falls, NY, 13365
(315) 823-1167
www.lfcsd.org
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